
61 B.—2b

Appropriations for General Government Services.

class iv.—customs departm: 'NT—continued.

Item.
1877-78.

£ s. d. £ H. d,

MARINE AND HARBOURS—continued.

13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

VOTE No. 30—continued
Haeboues—
Manukau—

Harbour Master and Pilot
Signalman
Chief Boatman andPilot at £8 10s.per inontli
3 Boatmen, 1 at £8, and 2 at £7 10s. per

month
Alterations and Repairs to Signalman's House

Thames—Harbour Master and Pilot
2 Lightkeepers and Boatmen, 1 at £90 and

lat£84
Lightkeeper
Tollkeeper on Goods Wharf

Russell—Harbour Master and Pilot
2 Boatmen at £6 per month

Whangaroa—Harbour Master aud Pilot
Hohianga—Harbour Master and Pilot

Chief Boatman at £7per month
2 Boatmen at £6 per month

Kaipara—
Harbour Master and Pilot
Assistant Pilot
Signalman
Engine Driver, Steam Launch, at 7s. per diem
Chief Boatman at £9 10s. per month
3 Boatmen at £7 10s. per month
Shifting leading Beacon at North Head, and

new Buoys and Beacons inside Harbour ...
Waitara—

Harbour Master and Pilot
Neio Plymouth—

Harbour Master
Signalman

Patea—
Harbour Master and Pilot (also Inspector

of Sheep £25)
Wanganui—Repairs, Pilot Station
Munawatu—

Pilot
2 Boatmen at 6s. per diem
Alterations and Additions to Foxton Signal

Station
Sangitikei—

Pilot
Wellington—Harbour Master

Coxswain and HarbourPilot
Second Harbour Pilot
2 Boatmen, at 8s. per diem
Pilot
Second Pilot
4 Boatmen at 7s. per diem
Signal Stations—2 Keepers
Lightkeeper and Assistant,Soame's Island ...

Wairoa, Hawke's Say-—
Pilot Service and Contingencies — ...
"Waugawehi Light

200 0
130 0
102 0

276 0
160 0

175 0

174 0
109 10
60 0

150 0
144 0

100 0

180 0
84 0

144 0

200 0
150 0
120 0
127 15
114 0
270 0

0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

550 0 0

85 100 0 0

86
87

225 0
96 0

0
0

;js
100 0 0

:!9 152 8 1

Ifi
U
42

200 0
219 0

0
0

550 0 0

ka 150 0 0

li
15

46
17
IS
li)
50
51
52

450 0
250 0
250 0
292 0
300 0
225 0
511 0
250 0
290 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

68
M

125 0
40 0

0
o 1

9


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

