Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IV .- CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT-continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
		£	s.	d.	£	8.	 d
	MARINE AND HARBOURS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 30—continued. HARBOURS—						
	Manukau—				Ì		
13	Harbour Master and Pilot	200) (
14	Signalman	130					
15 16	Chief Boatman and Pilot at £8 10s. per month	102	? (0			
10	3 Boatmen, 1 at £8, and 2 at £7 10s. per month	276	3 (0 (j		
17	Alterations and Repairs to Signalman's House	160			1		
	Thames—						
18	Harbour Master and Pilot	175	6 (0			
19	2 Lightkeepers and Boatmen, 1 at £90 and	4 = /					
20	1 at £84	174			l		
21	Lightkeeper Tollkeeper on Goods Wharf	10s	10				
	Russell—	O.	, .	, 0	1		
22	Harbour Master and Pilot	150) (0			
23	2 Boatmen at £6 per month	14 4	(0	1		
	Whangaroa—						
24	Harbour Master and Pilot	100) (0			
05	Hokianga—	100					
$\frac{25}{26}$	Harbour Master and Pilot Chief Boatman at £7 per month	180					
27 27	2 Boatmen at £6 per month	84 144					
~.	Kaipara—	127		, 0	ļ		
28	Harbour Master and Pilot	200) (0			
29	Assistant Pilot	150) (0	l		
30	Signalman	120					
31	Engine Driver, Steam Launch, at 7s. per diem		15				
32 33	Chief Boatman at £9 10s. per month	114 270					
34	3 Boatmen at £7 10s. per month Shifting leading Beacon at North Head, and	210	, (, 0			
-	new Buoys and Beacons inside Harbour	550) (0			
	Waitara—						
35	Harbour Master and Pilot	100) (0			
~~	New Plymouth—						
36 37	Harbour Master	225 96			1		
97	Signalman Patea—	90	, (, 0			
38	Harbour Master and Pilot (also Inspector						
	of Sheep £25)	100) (0			
	Wanganui—						
39	Repairs, Pilot Station	152	2 8	3 1			
40	Manawatu—	900		٠ ،			
$\frac{40}{41}$	Pilot 2 Boatmen at 6s. per diem	200 219		0 0			
$\frac{1}{42}$	Alterations and Additions to Foxton Signal	210	, ,	, ,	1		
	Station	550) (0			
	Rangitikei—						
43	Pilot	150) (0			
	Wellington—						
44 45	Harbour Master	45(0 0			
45 46	Coxswain and Harbour Pilot Second Harbour Pilot	250 250		0 0			
47	2 Boatmen, at 8s. per diem	292		0			
48	Pilot	300		0			
49	Second Pilot	225	5 (0			
50	4 Boatmen at 7s. per diem	511		0			
51	Signal Stations—2 Keepers	250		0 0			
52	Lightkeeper and Assistant, Soame's Island	290) (0	1		
53	Wairoa, Hawke's Bay— Pilot Service and Contingencies —	128	5 (0			
54	Wangawehi Light	4(0	1		
	9	_ `	•	-			